From： LA to Shanghai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Milk Thistle & Co Q10 435 $313,200.00

2
EGUOO Children's GI Digestive 
Enzyme Chewables

28 $53,357.50

3
Chrimbur Resilio  Stress + Gut 
Support

14 $40,032.00

TOTAL US$406,589.50

US DOLLARS FOUR HUNDRED SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE AND CENTS FIFTY 
ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC